The Corporation of the City of Welland
Remuneration and Expenditures of Council Members - Detail

as of June 30, 2024

Councillor Bonnie Fokkens

Remuneration

Conferences, Conventions & Seminars

FCM Conference June 2024

Total Conferences, Conventions & Seminars

Meetings/Mileage

AAC Workshop - NF

Total Mileage/Meetings

Miscellaneous

Pension Plan/ Equivalent
Canada Pension Plan
Benefits

Employer Health Tax
Cell Phone/Data Usage

Total Miscellaneous

Total

&h PP PP

4,066.19

32.78

1,356.80
792.87
1,900.74
293.94

128.67

15,075.82

4,066.19

32.78

4,473.02

23,647.81






