The Corporation of the City of Welland Remuneration and Expenditures of Council Members - Detail as of June 30, 2024

Councillor Bonnie Fokkens

Remuneration			\$	15,075.82
Conferences, Conventions & Seminars				
FCM Conference June 2024	\$	4,066.19	-	
Total Conferences, Conventions & Seminars			\$	4,066.19
Meetings/Mileage				
AAC Workshop - NF	\$	32.78	-	
Total Mileage/Meetings			\$	32.78
Miscellaneous				
Pension Plan/ Equivalent Canada Pension Plan Benefits Employer Health Tax Cell Phone/Data Usage	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,356.80 792.87 1,900.74 293.94 128.67	_	
Total Miscellaneous			\$	4,473.02
Total			\$	23,647.81